
PERMIT NUMBER
ISSUED DATE

APPLIED DATE

PERMIT TYPE
PERMIT SUBTYPE

STATUS

ADDRESS
PARCEL NUMBER

SUBDIVISION

VALUATION
TOTAL FEES
TOTAL PAID

B2212-039 COMMERCIAL 2200 N STATE ROUTE 89 $1,227,265.00

4/2/2025 ADDITION 105-05-004A $12,100.23

12/8/2022 ISSUED $12,100.23

Owner Name: WORD OF LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD
Contractor Name: Thomas Brothers Enterprises LLC

B2412-178 COMMERCIAL 108 WHIPPLE ST $277,095.00

4/17/2025 ADDITION 113-01-003E $2,705.12

12/31/2024 ISSUED DAMERON PARK ADD $2,705.12

Owner Name: HDG PROPERTIES LLC
Contractor Name: Ridgeline Builders LLC

B2501-006 COMMERCIAL 878 SUNSET AVE $129,100.00

4/1/2025 ADDITION 111-11-106D $1,052.62

1/2/2025 ISSUED WEIL SUBDIVISION AMENDED REPLAT 
LOTS 1 - 7

$1,052.62

Owner Name: ADULT RESIDENTIAL CARE SERVICES INC
Contractor Name: Elan Electric Inc

Number of COMMERCIAL/ADDITION Permits: 3

 Valuation: $1,633,460.00

 Fees Charged: $15,857.97

 Fees Paid: $15,857.97

B2210-080 COMMERCIAL 609 BAGBY DR CLUBHOUSE $935,609.00

4/29/2025 NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING 113-03-076A $34,539.19

10/17/2022 PROCESSING $34,539.19

Owner Name: MONTEZUMA HEIGHTS INVESTORS LLC
Contractor Name: Founders Building Group

B2404-063 COMMERCIAL 5680 FOXGLOVE PL $1,782,040.00

4/29/2025 NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING 106-02-005N $63,719.20

4/9/2024 ISSUED $63,719.20

Owner Name: YAVAPAI ORTHODOX PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
Contractor Name: Alpha Eagle Builders Inc

B2406-084 COMMERCIAL 3700 WILLOW CREEK RD $14,372,487.00

4/23/2025 NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING 106-03-004 $331,436.02

6/14/2024 ISSUED $331,436.02

Owner Name: EMBRY-RIDDLE AERONAUTICAL UNIVERSITY INC
Contractor Name: Kinney Construction Services, LLC

Printed: Monday, 05 May, 2025 1 of 3

Permits Issued with Fees and Values
City of Prescott

Date Range Between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025



B2412-105 COMMERCIAL 1320 COMMERCE DR $468,944.00

4/16/2025 NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING 800-05-016D $5,605.14

12/24/2024 ISSUED $5,605.14

Owner Name: Bureau of Land Management
Contractor Name: Ridgeline Builders LLC

Number of COMMERCIAL/NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING Permits: 4

 Valuation: $17,559,080.00

 Fees Charged: $435,299.55

 Fees Paid: $435,299.55

B2404-007 COMMERCIAL 1117 IRON SPRINGS RD $5,000.00

4/2/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

115-09-035A $179.00

4/2/2024 ISSUED HINMAN TRACT $179.00

Owner Name: 1117 IRON SPRINGS ROAD LLC
Contractor Name: 928 Custom Builders LLC

B2501-064 COMMERCIAL 219 N CORTEZ ST UNIT D $250,000.00

4/23/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

113-16-013A $2,056.75

1/17/2025 ISSUED PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $2,056.75

Owner Name: KINNE & HERMAN LLC UI &
Contractor Name: Donovan Building and Restoration LLC

B2501-097 COMMERCIAL 2615 DEEP WELL RANCH RD UNIT B14 $561.00

4/15/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

102-08-071 $179.00

1/23/2025 FINALED $179.00

Owner Name: ARATA JOHN LARNER & LISA KAY BOCKMAN  RS
Contractor Name: Kenson Construction Company Inc

B2502-081 COMMERCIAL 723 E GURLEY ST $100,000.00

4/30/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

110-02-001 $830.00

2/11/2025 ISSUED JOSLIN WHIPPLE SUBDIVISION $830.00

Owner Name: ZEBEDEE INVESTMENTS LLC
Contractor Name: Pelleco Home Design

B2502-126 COMMERCIAL 212 S MARINA ST UNIT A $1,000.00

4/9/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

109-01-067A $179.00

2/13/2025 ISSUED PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $179.00

Owner Name: MARINA PROPERTIES LLC
Contractor Name: SJ Homes LLC

Printed: Monday, 05 May, 2025 2 of 3

Permits Issued with Fees and Values
City of Prescott

Date Range Between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025



B2503-042 COMMERCIAL 234 S CORTEZ ST $18,000.00

4/8/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

109-02-066 $202.70

3/13/2025 ISSUED PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $202.70

Owner Name: SUNSET CRESCENT HOLDING LLC
Contractor Name: SRL Plumbing LLC

B2503-080 COMMERCIAL 1011 COUNTRY CLUB DR $25,000.00

4/21/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

108-03-048B $256.25

3/21/2025 ISSUED $256.25

Owner Name: CITY OF PRESCOTT
Contractor Name: Aptus Innovations

B2503-085 COMMERCIAL 130 W GURLEY ST 207 $30,000.00

4/29/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

113-15-116 $294.50

3/21/2025 ISSUED PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $294.50

Owner Name: HRA BASHFORD COURTS LLC UI &
Contractor Name: O’Neal Construction

Number of COMMERCIAL/TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND REMODEL Permits: 8

 Valuation: $429,561.00

 Fees Charged: $4,177.20

 Fees Paid: $4,177.20

B2503-014 COMMERCIAL 2000 SHEPHERDS LN $5,200.00

4/17/2025 WINDOWS AND DOORS NEW 
AND REPLACE

102-08-001A $179.00

3/6/2025 ISSUED $179.00

Owner Name: ST LUKES EPISCOPAL PARISH
Contractor Name: Commercial Glass Co., LLC

Number of COMMERCIAL/WINDOWS AND DOORS NEW AND REPLACE Permits: 1

 Valuation: $5,200.00

 Fees Charged: $179.00

 Fees Paid: $179.00

Total Number of Permits: 16
Total Valuation: $19,627,301.00

Total Fees Charged: $455,513.72
Total Fees Paid: $455,513.72

Printed: Monday, 05 May, 2025 3 of 3

Permits Issued with Fees and Values
City of Prescott

Date Range Between 4/1/2025 and 4/30/2025


